CLUSTER
PENDANT WALL WASH
1 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
CLUSTER
PENDANT WALL WASH
3 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CLUSTER-PENDANT-WW-SPEC-REV10         June 18, 2026
Overview
Dimensions
Cuboid
Reveal
Wall wash
Louver
LOUVER FINISHES
Louver is injection molded with integral texture and color.
MF01 - Matte white MF04 - Matte black
WRO - Wall wash
OPTIC
6 3/8"
3"
8"
12"
CLU05P CLU22PCLU03PCLU01P
1 9/16"
4"
3"
8"
12"
CLU33P
4"
3"
8"
12"
1 9/16"
3"
8"
12"
1 9/16"
1 9/16"
3"
8"
12"
2 13/16"
2 13/16"
4"
3x1
6 3/8"
3"
8"
12"
CLU05P CLU22PCLU03PCLU01P
1 9/16"
4"
3"
8"
12"
CLU33P
4"
3"
8"
12"
1 9/16"
3"
8"
12"
1 9/16"
1 9/16"